
SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

1 km results

Runner Category Team Bib# Time Place

Jack Wesolowski M0011 COTC 809 03:46 1

Martin Undheim M0011 COTC 808 03:50 2

Abagail Vander Merwe F0011 0 693 03:52 3

Aiden Hastie M0011 COTC 807 03:53 4

Lincoln Hoel M0011 0 811 04:09 5

Jasmine Szucs F0011 AAAC 801 04:26 6

Maya Hand F0011 AAAC 804 04:42 7

Jinaye Shomachuk F0011 AAAC 805 05:06 8

Lilie Szucs F0011 AAAC 802 05:09 9

Kaylee Leach F0011 AAAC 803 05:15 10



SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

2 km results

Runner Category Team Bib# Time Place Pace/km

Brock Hoel M1213 0 818 07:46 1 03:53

Gabrielle Wesolowski F1213 COTC 816 08:01 2 04:01

Isaac Wetmore M1213 AAAC 812 08:24 3 04:12

Alistair Baron M1213 AAAC 813 08:27 4 04:13

Ava Sleik F1213 AAAC 815 08:47 5 04:24

Tessa Petrus F1213 COTC 819 08:59 6 04:30

Gillian Dennehy F1213 CWTC 817 09:03 7 04:32

Sam Rajah F1213 AAAC 814 09:33 8 04:46



SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

3 km results

Runner Category Team Bib# Time Place A
A

A
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C
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Pace/km

Scott Chalupiak M1415 AAAC 820 11:08 1 1 03:43

Aaron Ahl M1415 0 832 11:45 2 03:55

Kai Spierenburg M1415 CWTC 828 11:56 3 3 03:59

Daniel van der Merwe M1415 CWTC 829 12:02 4 4 04:01

Regev Stilman M1415 COTC 827 12:13 5 5 04:04

Terryl Shomachuk M1415 AAAC 821 12:47 6 6 04:16

Coulton Schroeder M1415 CWTC 692 13:32 7 7 04:31

Nathan Cushman M1415 CWTC 831 13:32 8 8 04:31

Shea Meidinger F1415 COTC 825 14:12 9 9 04:44

Emma Hastie F1415 COTC 824 14:27 10 10 04:49

Ellen Nielsen F1415 COTC 826 14:36 11 11 04:52

Jordan Stadnyk F1415 AAAC 822 14:41 12 12 04:54

Michaela Bianchini F1415 CWTC 830 14:52 13 13 04:57

Sarah Chmilar F1415 COTC 823 15:26 14 14 05:09

# of runners scoring 14 3 5 5

total best 4 runners 35 22

rank on best 4 runners 2 1

total best 3 runners 19 24 14

rank on best 3 runners 2 3 1

total best 3 women+best 3 men

rank on best 3 women and men
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SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

5 km results

Runner Category Team Bib# Time Place L
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Pace/km

Jessica O'Connell F2034 Open 696 18:08 1 1 03:38

Jodi Sanguin F2034 Open 681 18:48 2 2 03:46

Lisa Mensink F3599 Open 678 19:32 3 3 03:54

Brittany Webster F2034 Open 677 19:33 4 4 03:55

Marriya Jenkins F2034 CUCA 644 19:40 5 5 03:56

Zoe Roy F2034 Open 695 19:42 6 6 03:56

Shari Boyle F3599 RRAC 682 19:45 7 7 03:57

Sara Hewitt F2034 SAIT 610 20:01 8 8 04:00

Lesley Koopman F0019 GMU 651 20:06 9 9 04:01

Jennifer Norminton F2034 RRAC 685 20:22 10 10 04:04

Vanessa Trofimenkoff F0019 GMU 649 20:32 11 11 04:06

Jamie Wigmore F2034 GPRC 627 20:34 12 12 04:07

Kate Sloan F2034 SAIT 609 20:55 13 13 04:11

Mikaela York F0019 LCK 666 21:13 14 14 04:15

Kayla Hardy F2034 GPRC 622 21:13 15 15 04:15

Jordanna Cota F0019 RDC 639 21:29 16 16 04:18

Rebecca Gould F2034 SAIT 602 21:36 17 17 04:19

Rachel McKenzie F0019 LCK 669 21:40 18 18 04:20

Kat Stone F2034 Open 679 21:43 19 19 04:21

Natalia Szynkarzuk F2034 RRAC 683 21:46 20 20 04:21

Lisa Giles F2034 TAC 688 21:46 21 21 04:21

Jen Chen F0019 SAIT 607 21:47 22 22 04:21

Kristen Hansen F2034 RRAC 686 21:48 23 23 04:22

Luciana Dykstra F2034 SAIT 604 21:50 24 24 04:22

Sarah Mcmaster F2034 NAIT 614 21:53 25 25 04:23

Amanda Patteson F2034 GPRC 625 22:09 26 26 04:26

Marissa Theriault F2034 Open 697 22:34 27 27 04:31

Alison McPherson F2034 SAIT 605 22:37 28 28 04:31

Sarah Makowsky F2034 LCK 676 22:44 29 29 04:33

Sefrah Daviduck F0019 LCK 667 22:53 30 30 04:35

Emily Maplethorpe F0019 RDC 640 22:56 31 31 04:35

Alexandra Robertson F2034 GMU 650 23:04 32 32 04:37

Anna Richardson F0019 GMU 655 23:07 33 33 04:37

Caylee Vogel F0019 LCK 673 23:18 34 34 04:40

Samantha Debree F0019 RDC 638 23:31 35 35 04:42

Taniya Birbeck F2034 RRAC 684 23:32 36 36 04:42

Mackenzie Koopmans F2034 LCK 675 23:33 37 37 04:43

Anna Duda F3599 RDC 636 23:42 38 38 04:44

Keely MacCulloch F2034 AUG 664 23:54 39 39 04:47

Ashley Camsell F2034 GPRC 620 24:01 40 40 04:48

Sarah Hong F2034 GMU 653 24:02 41 41 04:48

Laura Friesen F2034 RDC 635 24:03 42 42 04:49

Amee Toporchak F0019 LCK 674 24:04 43 43 04:49

Shelby Edgar F2034 CUCA 645 24:11 44 44 04:50

Kaitlyn Petrin F2034 SAIT 611 24:11 45 45 04:50

Kate Soucy F0019 LCK 671 24:12 46 46 04:50

Stephanie Mahar F2034 CUCA 648 24:16 47 47 04:51

Alaina Wiebe F0019 LCK 672 24:27 48 48 04:53

Meg Jorgensen F2034 SAIT 608 24:33 49 49 04:55

Taya Hoar F0019 AUG 660 24:35 50 50 04:55

Catherine Alcorn F0019 RDC 637 24:45 51 51 04:57

Kirsten Manz F2034 GPRC 623 25:03 52 52 05:01

Megan Paxton F2034 SAIT 612 25:05 53 53 05:01

Ilona Gyapay F2034 AUG 658 25:21 54 54 05:04

Jackie Bender F3599 Open 680 25:35 55 55 05:07

Alicia Baharally F0019 SAIT 601 25:40 56 56 05:08

Melodie Price F2034 SAIT 606 25:55 57 57 05:11

Katie Boychuk F0019 LAKE 633 26:05 58 58 05:13

Sadie Schaeffer F0019 SAIT 603 26:13 59 59 05:15

Brianna Schultz F2034 AUG 656 26:21 60 60 05:16

Hana Laverick F2034 GMU 654 26:30 61 61 05:18

Emily Whalen F2034 GPRC 626 26:37 62 62 05:19

Megan Bruce F0019 GMU 652 26:44 63 63 05:21

Randi Thiessen F2034 STMU 619 26:47 64 64 05:21

Blaze Flewell F2034 AUG 663 26:55 65 65 05:23

Sidney Moss F2034 RDC 643 26:56 66 66 05:23

Jennifer Dillon F0019 AUG 661 27:19 67 67 05:28

Nicole Willson F0019 RDC 642 27:59 68 68 05:36

Mabel Ho F2034 NAIT 613 28:19 69 69 05:40

Richelle Hoar F2034 AUG 657 28:48 70 70 05:46

Barbara Jackson F2034 CUCA 647 28:52 71 71 05:46

Kaylee Bannerman F0019 LAKE 632 28:59 72 72 05:48



Feliz Ozgur F2034 GPRC 624 29:35 73 73 05:55

Gladys Kurgat F0019 LCK 668 30:01 74 74 06:00

Samantha Larke F0019 CWTC 689 30:14 75 75 06:03

Kyra McNeil F2034 LAKE 634 30:35 76 76 06:07

Dominique McCleary F0019 STMU 617 30:36 77 77 06:07

Ricki Thiessen F0019 STMU 618 30:42 78 78 06:08

Natasha Hepp F0019 AUG 659 32:45 79 79 06:33

Megan Kent F0019 LAKE 630 33:01 80 80 06:36

Meghan Wilcox F2034 NAIT 616 33:08 81 81 06:38

Mikayla Minish F0019 LAKE 628 33:12 82 82 06:38

Carol Cheung F0019 AUG 662 34:44 83 83 06:57

Megan Laws F2034 LAKE 629 35:19 84 84 07:04

Ola Otolatunde F2034 LAKE 631 36:41 85 85 07:20

# of runners scoring 85 10 12 8 4 7 3 9 7 7 0 0 3 5 0 1 1 8

total best 4 runners 91 60 120 167 85 203 93 286 60 10

rank on best 4 runners 5 2 7 8 4 9 6 10 3 1

total best 3 runners 61 38 82 96 52 175 143 53 206 219 37 6

rank on best 3 runners 6 3 7 8 4 10 9 5 11 12 2 1

total best 3 women+best 3 men 86 119 170 245 114 310 231 122 378 460 48 46

rank on best 3 women and men 3 5 7 9 4 10 8 6 11 12 2 1
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SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

5 km results

Runner Team Bib# Time Place Gprix ACAC L
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place Pace/km

Jessica O'Connell Open 696 18:08 1 1 1 03:38

Jodi Sanguin Open 681 18:48 2 2 2 03:46

Lisa Mensink Open 678 19:32 3 3 3 03:54

Brittany Webster Open 677 19:33 4 4 4 03:55

Marriya Jenkins CUCA 644 19:40 5 1 1 1 03:56

Zoe Roy Open 695 19:42 6 6 5 03:56

Shari Boyle RRAC 682 19:45 7 7 6 03:57

Sara Hewitt SAIT 610 20:01 8 2 2 2 04:00

Lesley Koopman GMU 651 20:06 9 3 3 3 04:01

Jennifer Norminton RRAC 685 20:22 10 10 7 04:04

Vanessa Trofimenkoff GMU 649 20:32 11 4 4 4 04:06

Jamie Wigmore GPRC 627 20:34 12 5 5 5 04:07

Kate Sloan SAIT 609 20:55 13 6 6 6 04:11

Mikaela York LCK 666 21:13 14 7 7 7 04:15

Kayla Hardy GPRC 622 21:13 15 8 8 8 04:15

Jordanna Cota RDC 639 21:29 16 9 9 9 04:18

Rebecca Gould SAIT 602 21:36 17 10 10 10 04:19

Rachel McKenzie LCK 669 21:40 18 11 11 11 04:20

Kat Stone Open 679 21:43 19 19 8 04:21

Natalia Szynkarzuk RRAC 683 21:46 20 20 9 04:21

Lisa Giles TAC 688 21:46 21 21 10 04:21

Jen Chen SAIT 607 21:47 22 12 12 12 04:21

Kristen Hansen RRAC 686 21:48 23 23 11 04:22

Luciana Dykstra SAIT 604 21:50 24 13 13 13 04:22

Sarah Mcmaster NAIT 614 21:53 25 14 14 14 04:23

Amanda Patteson GPRC 625 22:09 26 15 15 15 04:26

Marissa Theriault Open 697 22:34 27 27 12 04:31

Alison McPherson SAIT 605 22:37 28 16 16 16 04:31

Sarah Makowsky LCK 676 22:44 29 17 17 17 04:33

Sefrah Daviduck LCK 667 22:53 30 18 18 18 04:35

Emily Maplethorpe RDC 640 22:56 31 19 19 19 04:35

Alexandra Robertson GMU 650 23:04 32 20 20 20 04:37

Anna Richardson GMU 655 23:07 33 21 21 21 04:37

Caylee Vogel LCK 673 23:18 34 22 22 22 04:40

Samantha Debree RDC 638 23:31 35 23 23 23 04:42

Taniya Birbeck RRAC 684 23:32 36 36 13 04:42

Mackenzie Koopmans LCK 675 23:33 37 24 24 24 04:43

Anna Duda RDC 636 23:42 38 25 25 25 04:44

Keely MacCulloch AUG 664 23:54 39 26 26 26 04:47

Ashley Camsell GPRC 620 24:01 40 27 27 27 04:48

Sarah Hong GMU 653 24:02 41 28 28 28 04:48

Laura Friesen RDC 635 24:03 42 29 29 29 04:49

Amee Toporchak LCK 674 24:04 43 30 x x 04:49

Shelby Edgar CUCA 645 24:11 44 31 30 30 04:50

Kaitlyn Petrin SAIT 611 24:11 45 32 x x 04:50

Kate Soucy LCK 671 24:12 46 33 x x 04:50

Stephanie Mahar CUCA 648 24:16 47 34 31 31 04:51

Alaina Wiebe LCK 672 24:27 48 35 x x 04:53

Meg Jorgensen SAIT 608 24:33 49 36 x x 04:55

Taya Hoar AUG 660 24:35 50 37 32 32 04:55

Catherine Alcorn RDC 637 24:45 51 38 33 33 04:57

Kirsten Manz GPRC 623 25:03 52 39 34 34 05:01

Megan Paxton SAIT 612 25:05 53 40 x x 05:01

Ilona Gyapay AUG 658 25:21 54 41 35 35 05:04

Jackie Bender Open 680 25:35 55 55 14 05:07

Alicia Baharally SAIT 601 25:40 56 42 x x 05:08

Melodie Price SAIT 606 25:55 57 43 x x 05:11

Katie Boychuk LAKE 633 26:05 58 44 36 36 05:13

Sadie Schaeffer SAIT 603 26:13 59 45 x x 05:15

Brianna Schultz AUG 656 26:21 60 46 37 37 05:16

Hana Laverick GMU 654 26:30 61 47 38 38 05:18

Emily Whalen GPRC 626 26:37 62 48 39 39 05:19

Megan Bruce GMU 652 26:44 63 49 x x 05:21

Randi Thiessen STMU 619 26:47 64 64 15 05:21

Blaze Flewell AUG 663 26:55 65 50 40 40 05:23

Sidney Moss RDC 643 26:56 66 51 x x 05:23

Jennifer Dillon AUG 661 27:19 67 52 41 41 05:28

Nicole Willson RDC 642 27:59 68 53 x x 05:36

Mabel Ho NAIT 613 28:19 69 54 42 42 05:40



Richelle Hoar AUG 657 28:48 70 55 x x 05:46

Barbara Jackson CUCA 647 28:52 71 56 43 43 05:46

Kaylee Bannerman LAKE 632 28:59 72 57 44 44 05:48

Feliz Ozgur GPRC 624 29:35 73 58 x x 05:55

Gladys Kurgat LCK 668 30:01 74 59 x x 06:00

Samantha Larke CWTC 689 30:14 75 75 16 06:03

Kyra McNeil LAKE 634 30:35 76 60 45 45 06:07

Dominique McCleary STMU 617 30:36 77 77 17 06:07

Ricki Thiessen STMU 618 30:42 78 78 18 06:08

Natasha Hepp AUG 659 32:45 79 61 x x 06:33

Megan Kent LAKE 630 33:01 80 62 46 46 06:36

Meghan Wilcox NAIT 616 33:08 81 63 47 47 06:38

Mikayla Minish LAKE 628 33:12 82 64 48 48 06:38

Carol Cheung AUG 662 34:44 83 65 x x 06:57

Megan Laws LAKE 629 35:19 84 66 49 49 07:04

Ola Otolatunde LAKE 631 36:41 85 67 x x 07:20

For more than 200 runners, unprotect worksheet, insert additional rows above this row, copy previous last row above this one, paste copied row into inserted rows, protect worksheet

# of runners scoring 85 67 49 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 0 0 3 5 0 1 1 8 18

# of non-scoring runners 18 4 6 2 0 1 0 3 1 1

total best 4 runners 53 30 76 105 48 130 55 171 60 10

rank on best 4 runners 3 1 5 6 2 7 4 8

total best 3 runners 35 18 51 62 27 103 93 28 125 219 37 6

rank on best 3 runners 4 1 5 6 2 8 7 3 9

total best 3 women+best 3 men 45 61 101 153 54 185 136 63 231 460 48 46

rank on best 3 women and men 1 3 5 7 2 8 6 4 9
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note: ACAC team scores based on ACAC placing, whereas open and hs team scores based on overall placing



SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

8 km results

Runner Team Bib# Time Place Gprix ACAC L
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place Pace/km

Willy Kimosop RRAC 775 26:25 1 1 1 03:18

Edwin Kaitany LCK 760 26:36 2 1 1 1 03:20

Trevor Hofbauer TAC 778 27:05 3 3 2 03:23

Jevin Monds RRAC 769 27:22 4 4 3 03:25

Alex Harding LCK 757 27:43 5 2 2 2 03:28

Solomon Ngetich RRAC 774 28:00 6 6 4 03:30

Devin Woodland RDC 738 28:04 7 3 3 3 03:31

Kenton Sportak SAIT 701 28:06 8 4 4 4 03:31

Spencer Pootz Open 691 28:46 9 9 5 03:36

Hayden Hollowell GPRC 726 28:53 10 5 5 5 03:37

Michael Quick CITC 763 28:57 11 11 6 03:37

Jack Cook Open 783 29:03 12 12 7 03:38

Marty Robertson RRAC 770 29:16 13 13 8 03:40

Matt Norminton RRAC 768 29:22 14 14 9 03:40

Eric Wiebe RRAC 771 29:31 15 15 10 03:41

Adam Epp GMU 745 29:42 16 6 6 6 03:43

Josh Inhaber TAC 779 29:52 17 17 11 03:44

Alex Andres LCK 761 29:54 18 7 7 7 03:44

Robert Renman Open 776 30:04 19 19 12 03:45

Riley Wallace GPRC 730 30:05 20 8 8 8 03:46

Tyler Duce GMU 747 30:06 21 9 9 9 03:46

Hans Asfeldt AUG 752 30:10 22 10 10 10 03:46

Cam Cook RRAC 773 30:11 23 23 13 03:46

Noah Arychuk RDC 737 30:19 24 11 11 11 03:47

Brett Andres GMU 746 30:21 25 12 12 12 03:48

Liam Delaney Open 698 30:39 26 26 14 03:50

Andrew Peters GMU 749 30:46 27 13 13 13 03:51

Kyle Dong GMU 748 30:49 28 14 14 14 03:51

Abdelkader Dib CALT 777 30:50 29 29 15 03:51

Joren Manz Open 766 31:14 30 30 16 03:54

Ryan Burlingame AUG 751 31:19 31 15 15 15 03:55

Kevin Chambers CUCA 740 31:22 32 16 16 16 03:55

Trevor Wilson TAC 781 31:22 33 33 17 03:55

Rodgers Komen LCK 759 31:35 34 17 17 17 03:57

Andrew Jacobs AUG 754 31:35 35 18 18 18 03:57

Matt Vrielink SAIT 709 31:55 36 19 19 19 03:59

Jordan Fish SAIT 704 32:10 37 20 20 20 04:01

Spencer Peterson GMU 744 32:20 38 21 21 21 04:03

Dylan Zambonelli GPRC 731 32:22 39 22 22 22 04:03

Sean Hickey SAIT 703 32:31 40 23 23 23 04:04

Adam Koning NAIT 719 32:40 41 24 24 24 04:05

Patrick Spelling NAIT 715 32:43 42 25 25 25 04:05

Vaughn Marillier GPRC 728 32:44 43 26 26 26 04:05

Chris Poytress LCK 762 32:47 44 27 27 27 04:06

Earl Zimmer TAC 780 33:10 45 45 18 04:09

Luke Johnson LAKE 734 33:26 46 28 28 28 04:11

Dmitry Kuleshov SAIT 702 33:31 47 29 29 29 04:11

John Blakenship RRAC 772 33:36 48 48 19 04:12

Joedy Dalke AUG 750 33:40 49 30 30 30 04:13

Joshua Hutchinson LAKE 733 33:48 50 31 31 31 04:13

Cam Raynor AUG 755 34:01 51 32 32 32 04:15

Phil Tinka NAIT 711 34:28 52 33 33 33 04:19

David Guss Open 785 34:28 53 53 20 04:19

Benjamin Thomas CUCA 742 34:33 54 34 34 34 04:19

Cody Foggin LCK 758 34:36 55 35 35 35 04:19

Ryan Guss TAC 700 35:00 56 56 21 04:23

Tyler Nelson RDC 736 35:05 57 36 36 36 04:23

Ian Keefe GPRC 727 35:12 58 37 37 37 04:24

Matthew Wetmore AAAC 764 35:15 59 59 22 04:24

Jason Slobodian SAIT 707 35:15 60 38 38 38 04:24

Bruce Reed NAIT 716 36:16 61 39 39 39 04:32

Mike Brown NAIT 712 36:26 62 40 40 40 04:33

Christopher Gaertner CUCA 741 36:30 63 41 41 41 04:34

Cody Krantz CUCA 739 36:39 64 42 42 42 04:35

Kyle Hansvall SAIT 705 37:02 65 43 x x 04:38

Kevin Soley RDC 694 37:17 66 44 43 43 04:40

Matt Martin AUG 756 37:23 67 45 44 44 04:40

Lee Horton NAIT 720 37:23 68 46 45 45 04:40

Bhupinder Singh Dhabi NAIT 713 37:50 69 47 x x 04:44

Nick Lenko AUG 753 37:58 70 48 x x 04:45

Julian Camsell GPRC 725 38:00 71 49 46 46 04:45

Colton Stoddard SAIT 706 38:23 72 50 x x 04:48

James Mooney STMU 723 38:31 73 73 23 04:49

Corwyn Shomachuk AAAC 765 39:01 74 74 24 04:53

Tyler Ciarroni NAIT 714 40:36 75 51 x x 05:05

Jared Borzel LAKE 732 40:53 76 52 47 47 05:07

David Breker CUCA 743 41:31 77 53 48 48 05:11

Name Not Recorded Open 665 42:04 78 78 25 05:16

Kevin Buckel RDC 735 42:22 79 54 49 49 05:18

Reese Harrison NAIT 718 42:38 80 55 x x 05:20



Mike Van Tighem Open 699 42:40 81 81 26 05:20

Surinder Rayet NAIT 717 44:25 82 56 x x 05:33

Andrew Ulicki STMU 721 44:42 83 83 27 05:35

Rawat Gaurav GPRC 729 45:29 84 57 x x 05:41

Willy Garcia STMU 722 50:02 85 85 28 06:15

For more than 200 runners, unprotect worksheet, insert additional rows above this row, copy previous last row above this one, paste copied row into inserted rows, protect worksheet

# of runners scoring 85 49 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 3 1 2 3 8 1 5 0 8 28

# of non-scoring runners 8 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 0

total best 4 runners 27 66 93 133 40 121 73 61 24 98 66

rank on best 4 runners 1 4 6 8 2 7 5 3

total best 3 runners 10 43 50 91 27 82 43 35 106 241 11 53 40

rank on best 3 runners 1 4 6 8 2 7 4 3 9

total best 3 women+best 3 men 45 61 101 153 54 185 136 63 231 460 48 46

rank on best 3 women and men 1 3 5 7 2 8 6 4 9
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note: ACAC team scores based on ACAC placing, whereas open and hs team scores based on overall placing



SAIT XC Open
September 21, 2013

8 km results

Runner Category Team Bib# Time Place L
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Pace/km

Willy Kimosop M2034 RRAC 775 26:25 1 1 03:18

Edwin Kaitany M2034 LCK 760 26:36 2 2 03:20

Trevor Hofbauer M2034 TAC 778 27:05 3 3 03:23

Jevin Monds M2034 RRAC 769 27:22 4 4 03:25

Alex Harding M0019 LCK 757 27:43 5 5 03:28

Solomon Ngetich M2034 RRAC 774 28:00 6 6 03:30

Devin Woodland M2034 RDC 738 28:04 7 7 03:31

Kenton Sportak M2034 SAIT 701 28:06 8 8 03:31

Spencer Pootz M2034 Open 691 28:46 9 9 03:36

Hayden Hollowell M0019 GPRC 726 28:53 10 10 03:37

Michael Quick M0019 CITC 763 28:57 11 11 03:37

Jack Cook M3599 Open 783 29:03 12 12 03:38

Marty Robertson M3599 RRAC 770 29:16 13 13 03:40

Matt Norminton M3599 RRAC 768 29:22 14 14 03:40

Eric Wiebe M2034 RRAC 771 29:31 15 15 03:41

Adam Epp M0019 GMU 745 29:42 16 16 03:43

Josh Inhaber M2034 TAC 779 29:52 17 17 03:44

Alex Andres M0019 LCK 761 29:54 18 18 03:44

Robert Renman M3599 Open 776 30:04 19 19 03:45

Riley Wallace M0019 GPRC 730 30:05 20 20 03:46

Tyler Duce M2034 GMU 747 30:06 21 21 03:46

Hans Asfeldt M2034 AUG 752 30:10 22 22 03:46

Cam Cook M2034 RRAC 773 30:11 23 23 03:46

Noah Arychuk M0019 RDC 737 30:19 24 24 03:47

Brett Andres M0019 GMU 746 30:21 25 25 03:48

Liam Delaney M0019 Open 698 30:39 26 26 03:50

Andrew Peters M2034 GMU 749 30:46 27 27 03:51

Kyle Dong M0019 GMU 748 30:49 28 28 03:51

Abdelkader Dib M2034 CALT 777 30:50 29 29 03:51

Joren Manz M0019 Open 766 31:14 30 30 03:54

Ryan Burlingame M2034 AUG 751 31:19 31 31 03:55

Kevin Chambers M0019 CUCA 740 31:22 32 32 03:55

Trevor Wilson M2034 TAC 781 31:22 33 33 03:55

Rodgers Komen M2034 LCK 759 31:35 34 34 03:57

Andrew Jacobs M2034 AUG 754 31:35 35 35 03:57

Matt Vrielink M0019 SAIT 709 31:55 36 36 03:59

Jordan Fish M0019 SAIT 704 32:10 37 37 04:01

Spencer Peterson M2034 GMU 744 32:20 38 38 04:03

Dylan Zambonelli M0019 GPRC 731 32:22 39 39 04:03

Sean Hickey M2034 SAIT 703 32:31 40 40 04:04

Adam Koning M2034 NAIT 719 32:40 41 41 04:05

Patrick Spelling M2034 NAIT 715 32:43 42 42 04:05

Vaughn Marillier M2034 GPRC 728 32:44 43 43 04:05

Chris Poytress M2034 LCK 762 32:47 44 44 04:06

Earl Zimmer M2034 TAC 780 33:10 45 45 04:09

Luke Johnson M0019 LAKE 734 33:26 46 46 04:11

Dmitry Kuleshov M2034 SAIT 702 33:31 47 47 04:11

John Blakenship M3599 RRAC 772 33:36 48 48 04:12

Joedy Dalke M0019 AUG 750 33:40 49 49 04:13

Joshua Hutchinson M2034 LAKE 733 33:48 50 50 04:13

Cam Raynor M2034 AUG 755 34:01 51 51 04:15

Phil Tinka M2034 NAIT 711 34:28 52 52 04:19

David Guss M3599 Open 785 34:28 53 53 04:19

Benjamin Thomas M0019 CUCA 742 34:33 54 54 04:19

Cody Foggin M2034 LCK 758 34:36 55 55 04:19

Ryan Guss M2034 TAC 700 35:00 56 56 04:23

Tyler Nelson M2034 RDC 736 35:05 57 57 04:23

Ian Keefe M0019 GPRC 727 35:12 58 58 04:24

Matthew Wetmore M3599 AAAC 764 35:15 59 59 04:24

Jason Slobodian M2034 SAIT 707 35:15 60 60 04:24

Bruce Reed M2034 NAIT 716 36:16 61 61 04:32

Mike Brown M2034 NAIT 712 36:26 62 62 04:33

Christopher Gaertner M2034 CUCA 741 36:30 63 63 04:34

Cody Krantz M2034 CUCA 739 36:39 64 64 04:35

Kyle Hansvall M0019 SAIT 705 37:02 65 65 04:38

Kevin Soley M3599 RDC 694 37:17 66 66 04:40

Matt Martin M0019 AUG 756 37:23 67 67 04:40

Lee Horton M2034 NAIT 720 37:23 68 68 04:40

Bhupinder Singh Dhabi M2034 NAIT 713 37:50 69 69 04:44

Nick Lenko M0019 AUG 753 37:58 70 70 04:45

Julian Camsell M2034 GPRC 725 38:00 71 71 04:45

Colton Stoddard M2034 SAIT 706 38:23 72 72 04:48



James Mooney M2034 STMU 723 38:31 73 73 04:49

Corwyn Shomachuk M0019 AAAC 765 39:01 74 74 04:53

Tyler Ciarroni M2034 NAIT 714 40:36 75 75 05:05

Jared Borzel M0019 LAKE 732 40:53 76 76 05:07

David Breker M2034 CUCA 743 41:31 77 77 05:11

Name Not Recorded M2034 Open 665 42:04 78 78 05:16

Kevin Buckel M2034 RDC 735 42:22 79 79 05:18

Reese Harrison M2034 NAIT 718 42:38 80 80 05:20

Mike Van Tighem M3599 Open 699 42:40 81 81 05:20

Surinder Rayet M2034 NAIT 717 44:25 82 82 05:33

Andrew Ulicki M2034 STMU 721 44:42 83 83 05:35

Rawat Gaurav M0019 GPRC 729 45:29 84 84 05:41

Willy Garcia M2034 STMU 722 50:02 85 85 06:15

# of runners scoring 85 6 8 5 5 6 10 7 7 3 1 2 3 8 1 5 0 8

total best 4 runners 59 121 154 213 89 196 137 112 24 98 66

rank on best 4 runners 2 7 9 11 4 10 8 6 1 5 3

total best 3 runners 25 81 88 149 62 135 88 69 172 241 11 53 40

rank on best 3 runners 2 7 8 11 5 10 8 6 12 13 1 4 3

total best 3 women+best 3 men 86 119 170 245 114 310 231 122 378 460 48 46

rank on best 3 women and men 3 5 7 9 4 10 8 6 11 12 2 1
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